2112 Case Parkway South, Twinsburg, Ohio 44087
Phone 330.487.0770  800.285.AVID  Fax 330.487.0777  www.avid-tech.com
Qi Configurable Receiver for Debug, Verification, and Testing of Qi Transmitters
Qi Receiver Simulator
APPLICATION
_____________________________________________________________________________________
Product developers looking to quickly characterize and test Qi wireless
power transmitter functionality. The Receiver Simulator provides a variety

modulators and internal loads.
_______________________________
For pricing/ordering information
or to visit AVID’s wireless power
technology forum please see:
Send technical inquiries to:
_______________________________
Specifications
Subject to Change
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for avn engineering manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
AES-KCU-JESD-G  102-03  AES-MINI-ITX-7Z045-BAS-G  AES-ATT-M14A2A-IOT-SK-AWS-G  105-01  105-011  103-01  102-02  103-02
AES-MINI-ITX-7Z100-G  101-03  AES-ATT-M18Q2FG-SK-G  AES-SLP-12V5A-G  AVTSE-RPI-IIOTG  AES-FMC-MC4-AR0231AT-G
AES-LPA-502-G  AES-Z7MB-7Z010-SBC-I-G  AES-MINI-ITX-7Z045-SYS-G  AES-ZU-IOCC-G  AES-FM-S14  AES-FXA120W-F-M400
AES-A7MB-7A35T-G  AES-CAM-ON-P1300C-G  AES-ULTRA96-V2-I-G  AES-FMC-ISMNET2-G  L02-027-1000-Z-ZZZZ_V2  AES-S32V-
NXP-G  AES-MBCC-IO-G  AES-PMOD-TPM20-SLB9670-G  AES-MMP-BB2-G  AES-BG96-IOT-SK2-PROMO  VT-SK-002-A01  AES-
ATT-IMA3-IOT-STM32L4-SK-G  AES-ACC-U96-ME-MEZ  AES-ZBDB-ADPT-G  AES-Z7EV-7Z020-G  AES-MINI-ITX-7Z045-G-466
AES-SHLD-BLEWF-G  AES-PMOD-MUR-1DX-G  AES-ACC-MAAX-CAM1  AES-ACC-U96-PHS-1  AES-FMC-HDMI-CAM-G  AES-
ARDUINO-CC-G  AES-MBCC-FMC-G  AES-FMC-EXT-G  AES-ATT-M18Q-CAR-G  AES-VTSK001  AES-FMC-MULTICAM4-G  AES-
MC-SBC-IMX8M-G  AES-FMC-NETW1-G